
# # Fee $ Total

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00 Phone

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00 Phone

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$35.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

Sump Pump and/or Ejectors

Automatic Washer

Dishwasher

Garbage Disposal

Each Additional Outlet

Gas Piping Replacement Appliance

Laundry Tub

Decorative Gas Log or Gas Fireplace

Lawn Irrigation System

Reinspection fee

Water Used During Construction

Water Tapping Fees will be billed according to Ordinances

Sewer Tapping Fees will be billed according to Ordinances

New Construction (1-5 outlets)

(      )         -     

Contractor Name & Address:

Property Owner Name & Address:

(      )         -     

City of Waverly
Building Department

P.O. Box 427

14130 Lancashire St.

Sanitary Sewer Line #

APPLICATION FOR 

PLUMBING / GAS PIPING

Type of Permit

REVISED BY RESOLUTION 9-28-2021

EFFECTIVE 11-1-2021
www.citywaverly.com

Phone 402.786.2312

Permit #                                  

Waverly, NE 68462

Private Water

402.786.2490

Sewer Service Line Replacement

Greater than 4-inch: Each 100' or Fraction Thereof

New Sewer Service Line

4-inch: Each 100' or Fraction Thereof

Fax

Up to 1-inch   Each 100' or fraction thereof

Plumbing Subtotal

Sink, Basin, Lavatory

Tub, Shower, Shower Pan

Greater than 1-inch Each 100' or fraction thereof

Water Service Line Replacement

Water Heater:    Electric         Gas    x

Grease / Mud Trap

Hose Bib

Back flow Prevention Device

Water Conditioning Equipment

Drinking Fountain

Water Closet / Urinal

New Water Line / Curb Stop

Floor Drain         Roof Drain      x     

Gas Piping – Each Gas Appliance – New or Replacement – Requires a Gas 

Piping Permit

By:

Permit Issued

This permit shall become null and void if the work authorized by this 

permit is not commenced within 180 days from date of issuance. 

This permit will expire after a period of 2 years from date of 

issuance.

Permit Expiration

Total Fee

Date

X

Penalty Fee (Double Permit Fee)

Gas Piping: Replacement         Alteration     x

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above 

information is correct. I agree to comply with all state laws and the 

2018 IBC or IRC as required, and hereby authorize the City's 

representative to enter upon the above-mentioned property for 

inspection purposes.This permit shall become null and void if the 

authorized work is not commenced within 180 days from date of 

issuance. This permit will expire after a period of 2 years from date 

of issuance.

Water stop boxes, Sewer Manhole covers or any other Public utility 

cover: within the right of way must be maintained at finish grade. 

Any adjustment to these items must be completed by the permit 

holder.

Open Trenches: All open trenches over 4' in depth must be shored 

or steped backed according to OSHA standards. All trenches over 2' 

in depth must be compacted using mechanical compacting 

equipment at a minimum of every 1' of lift. Approved equipment 

include Sheeps Foot Roller or Jumping Jacks. 

PLEASE CALL TO SET UP INSPECTION

Applicant Signature


