APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING / GAS PIPING

REVISED BY RESOLUTION 9-28-2021

EFFECTIVE 11-1-2021

City of Waverly

Building Department P.O. Box 427

14130 Lancashire St. Waverly, NE 68462

Phone 402.786.2312

Fax 402.786.2490



www.citywaverly.com

Type of Permit	#	# Fee	\$ Total		
Sanitary Sewer				Line #	
4-inch: Each 100' or Fraction Thereof		\$15.00			
Greater than 4-inch: Each 100' or Fraction Thereof		\$20.00		Permit #	
New Sewer Service Line		\$20.00		Contractor Name & Address:	
Sewer Service Line Replacement		\$10.00		1	
Private Water					
Up to 1-inch Each 100' or fraction thereof		\$15.00		1	
Greater than 1-inch Each 100' or fraction thereof		\$20.00		Phone () -	
New Water Line / Curb Stop		\$25.00		Property Owner Name & Address:	
Water Service Line Replacement		\$10.00			
Water Heater: Electric Gas		\$10.00			
Grease / Mud Trap		\$10.00			
Hose Bib		\$5.00		Phone () -	
Back flow Prevention Device		\$15.00		PLEASE CALL TO SET UP INSPECTION	
Water Conditioning Equipment		\$10.00			
Drinking Fountain		\$10.00		Open Trenches: All open trenches over 4' in depth must be shored or steped backed according to OSHA standards. All trenches over 2'	
Water Closet / Urinal		\$10.00			
Sink, Basin, Lavatory		\$10.00		in depth must be compacted using mechanical compacting	
Tub, Shower, Shower Pan		\$10.00		equipment at a minimum of every 1' of lift. Approved equipment include Sheeps Foot Roller or Jumping Jacks.	
Floor Drain Roof Drain		\$10.00		monade onceps took Koner of Gamping Gaoks.	
Sump Pump and/or Ejectors		\$10.00		Water stop boxes, Sewer Manhole covers or any other Public utility	
Automatic Washer		\$10.00		cover: within the right of way must be maintained at finish grade.	
Dishwasher		\$10.00		Any adjustment to these items must be completed by the permit holder.	
Garbage Disposal		\$10.00			
Laundry Tub		\$10.00		I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all state laws and the 2018 IBC or IRC as required, and hereby authorize the City's representative to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes. This permit shall become null and void if the	
Decorative Gas Log or Gas Fireplace		\$35.00			
Lawn Irrigation System		\$10.00			
Water Used During Construction		\$25.00			
				authorized work is not commenced within 180 days from date of	
	Plumbing Subtotal			issuance. This permit will expire after a period of 2 years from date of issuance.	
Water Tapping Fees will be billed according to Ordinances				or issuance.	
Sewer Tapping Fees will be billed according to Ordinances			4		
Gas Piping – Each Gas Appliance – New or Replacement – Requires a Gas Piping Permit			X		
New Construction (1-5 outlets)		\$25.00		Applicant Signature	
Each Additional Outlet		\$5.00		Date	
Gas Piping Replacement Appliance		\$5.00		Permit Expiration	
Gas Piping: Replacement Alteration		\$15.00		This permit shall become null and void if the work authorized by this permit is not commenced within 180 days from date of issuance. This permit will expire after a period of 2 years from date of issuance.	
Reinspection fee		\$50.00			
		1		Permit Issued	
Penalty Fee (Double Permit Fee)					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				1	
Total Fee			Bv:		